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69 23 iw.g.68uan fafineduiiless [Tasansrasdrsouniuagn 1.8 (menuiatnene-Tanya) 13,400.00 |21 W.A.69
16 12 0.4.68 |5 vt Tasennsudiqennufiuagn &12 (@edan-Tanvguiin) 11,050.00 |3 n.A.69
19 16 0.2.68 |an fafloneidudisleds Tasanisinsdrenuudiuagn .8 Thmuaeuwz-auuainen) 10,500.00 |4 n.A.69
22 19 0.2.68 [¥u .94 TAsonmsusuLqenunfiuagn 3.10 (maﬁququ:m—Tﬂnqmq) 9,450.00 |3 n.A.69
FaAnAUsEATaAY 209,725.00

TS Y At AN fanennmu
holiuda assqaiies)

NE.NDIARY




sreandaaRnsudn(Fulssiudtynasesann)
AANITUEMITAIUAANAIDN

ifes o4 S 30 fugneu 2568

Tuadasu@u  [Hudeud [suanlas 51815 FIUAURY Funsurinmue)
(Cpt-00142/66 |25 &.A.66[M.a.1NFT1 AU |IAsantaneadteom aaa.timlan w4 @edwlan-tmlandie) 23,350.00 |11 7m.n.68
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Account Detail

Account No.  302-0-01248-1 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  B9FARISLSVNSRIUGLanAREN Alias Name  avansudvisdiudu
Branch Name  BUA YAI BR. Curtency THB
Ledger Balance 17,388,453.58 Available Balance 17,388,453.58
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 24,311.53
Last Transaction Date 07-10-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-09-2025 Time: - To 30-09-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Telley Id Transaction Code \Description’ .ffhﬁque Amount . Tax Balance Init Br

1 01-09-2025 510536 oTOoS TFR-3026032719 -457,682.24 19,428,764.91 0302
o Kudjok SAQ Tax- :

2 01-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000002887737 5,400.00 19,423,364.91 0302
-00- Kudjok SAQ Tax- =

3 01-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000002887857 40,590.00 19,382,774.91 0302

4 02-09-2025 510536 oTOoS TFR-3026032719 -485,10 19,382,289,81 0302
nql Kudjok SAQ Tax- B

5 03-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000002921117 4,200.00 19,378,089.81 0302

6 03-09-2025 90180 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -16,573.64 19,361,516.17 0700

7 04-09-2025 682413 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -14,454.00 19,347,062.17 0302
o Kudjok SAQ Tax- B

8 05-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000002999514 7,200.00 19,339,862.17 0302
00 Kudjok SAO Tax- 1

9 05-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003036492 6,334.00 19,333,528.17 0302

10 05-09-2025 682413 OTO0S TFR-3026032719 -297.00 19,333,231,17 0302

11 05-09-2025 560886 SDTRC 10379889/3026038423 1,189.00 19,334,420.17 0302

12 05-09-2025 552429 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -18,201.66 19,316,218.51 0302

13 05-09-2025 90155 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -6,934.58 19,309,283.93 0700

14 05-09-2025 90180 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -2,773.83 19,306,510.10 0700

9294-

15 08-09-2025 K19294 PASWP 30900041600000001 15,186.00 19,291,324.10 0302

16 08-09-2025 KTRD PASWP RD-0994000294743 -21,658.56 19,269,665.54 0302

17 09-09-2025 682413 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -3,762.00 19,265,903.54 0302
-00- Kudjok SAO Tax- i

18 09-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003097355 3,600.00 19,262,303.54 0302

19 09-09-2025 93999 BPSWT Kudjok SAQ Tax- -8,700.00 19,253,603.54 0302

1000003097204



12-09-2025

ipti

OTOS TFR-3026032719

510536 -7,152.75 19,246,450.79 0302

21 12-09-2025 90155 oToS TFR-3026032719 -7,925.23 19,238,525.56 0700

22 12-09-2025 90180 OT0S TFR-3026032719 -7,925.23 19,230,600.33 0700

23 15-09-2025 510536 oToS TFR-3026032719 -11,880.00 19,218,720.33 0302

24 16-09-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031674 61,523.95 19,280,244.28 0000
Kudjok SAQ Tax-

25 18-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003363591 -7,800.00 19,272,444.28 0302

26 18-09-2025 552429 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -941,121.50 18,331,322.78 0302

27 18-09-2025 90180 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -943,102.80 17,388,219.98 0700

28 19-09-2025 412264 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -702.90 17,387,517.08 0302
Nakhonratchasi/

29 19-09-2025 937071 BSD14 Atnouddudonye 26,347.00 17,413,864.08 108682
URSS

30 19-09-2025 90180 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -6,187.50 17,407,676.58 0700

31 19-09-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031674 13,721.64 17,421,398.22 0000

32 22-09-2025 552429 oTOoS TFR-3026032719 -1,485.00 17,419,913,22 0302

33 22-09-2025 90155 oTOoS TFR-3026032719 -53,346,30 17,366,566.,92 0700

34 22-09-2025 90180 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -752.90 17,365,814,02 0700

35 22-09-2025 90180 QTOS TFR-3026032719 -8,427.96 17,357,386.06 0700

36 22-09-2025 90180 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -13,626.45 17,343,759.61 0700

37 22-09-2025 90180 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -17,820.00 17,325,939.61 0700
Kudjok SAO Tax-

38 23-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003386925 -12,157.20 17,313,782.41 0302

39 24-09-2025 682413 oTOoS TFR-3026032719 -1,980.00 17,311,802.41 0302

40 24-09-2025 682413 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -12,177.00 17,299,625.41 0302
Kudjok SAO Tax-

41 25-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003486105 -35,500.00 17,264,125.41 0302
Kudjok SAQ Tax-

42 25-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003485964 -655,706.50 16,608,418.91 0302
Kudjok SAO Tax-

43 25-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003485817 -240,800.00 16,367,618.91 0302
Kudjok SAQO Tax-

44 25-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003486691 -149,051.50 16,218,567.41 0302
Kudjok SAQ Tax-

45 25-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003576489 -2,400.00 16,216,167.41 0302
Kudjok SAO Tax-

46 25-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003576777 -19,400.00 16,196,767.41 0302

17 25-09-2025 ITBANK PBSWP 7146-301211 -800.00 16,195,967.41 0302

48 25-09-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031674 1,441,081.40 17,637,048.81 0000

49 26-09-2025 412264 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -3,960.00 17,633,088.81 0302

50 26-09-2025 90180 OTO0S TFR-3026032719 -31,220.00 17,601,868.81 0700

51 26-09-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031674 772,341.85 18,374,210.66 0000

52 29-09-2025 560886 OTOS TFR-3026032719 -172,800.00 18,201,410.66 0302

53 29-09-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031674 91,289.00 18,292,699.66 0000
Kudjok SAQ Tax-

54 30-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003755645 -329.00 18,292,370.66 0302

55 30-09-2025 K19294 PASWP Saei -15,186.00 18,277,184.66 0302
30900041600000001 e Pt
Kudjok SAQ Tax-

56 30-09-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000003876776 -32,670.00 18,244,514.66 0302

57 30-09-2025 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031674 4,620.00 18,249,134.66 0000

Total :
2,412,113.84 -4,049,426.33

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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